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Part Numberid «hicsdistiad wdvs I Desdpion s R TSR SR R N m [Qte{ Total Gey 2
UCSB-5108-AC2 UCS 5108 Blade Server AC2 Chassis, 0 PSU/8 fans/0 FEX 1
Blade 5108 UCS-I0OM-2408 UCS 2408 /0 Module (8 External 25Gb Ports, 32 Internal 10Gb 2
UCSB-PSU-2500ACDV__|2500W Platinum AC Hot Plug Power Supply - DV 4 5
CAB-C19-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 16A, C20-C19 Connectors 4
N20-FW016 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0 1
Bart NOmbGr & 13 04 ks, i | Description sty o) TR R I ] G ] Tem Qty
UCS 6454 1RU Fabric Interconnect, with no PSU, with 54 ports and includes -
UCS-FI-6454 18x10/25-Gbps and 2x40/100-Gbps port licenses 2
6454 UCS-PSU-6332-AC UCS 6332/6454 Power Supply/100-240VAC (650 W) 4 1
CAB-C13-C14-2M CABASY,WIRE JUMPER CORD, PWR, 2 Meter, C13/C14,10A/250V 4
UCS-L-6400-25G UCS 6454 ONLY Fabric Int | Port 10/25 Gbps/FC port license 16
UCS-L-6400- IOOG UCS 6454 ONLY Fabric Int | Port 40/100 Gbps port license 4
91485 Part Nunmber it 2 ; =Gty H ol Gy
DS-C9148S-48PK9 Cisco MDS 9148S 16G Multilayer Fabric Switch with 48 enab]ed ports 2 1
Part NURDOr L b b cos d | Description B A 0| ot Qivi
N20-BKVM= Local KVM 1/O cable for UCS servers console port 2
SFP-25G-SR-S 25GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, MMF, 70/100m, S-Class 24
QSFP-40G-SR4-S 40GBASE-SR4-S, 4 lanes, 850 nm MMF, S-Class (L.C) 8
Cabling DS-SFP-FCI6G-SW 16-Gbps Fibre Channel, 850 nm, MMF, 190 m (LC) 96
DS-SFP-FC32G-SW 32-Gbps Fibre Channel, 850 nm, MMF, 190 m (LC) 16 1
SFP-H25G-AOCIM 25GBASE Active Optical SFP28 Cable, IM 8
SFP-H25G-AOC2M 25GBASE Active Optical SFP28 Cable, 2M
SFP-H25G-AOC3M 25GBASE Active Optical SFP28 Cable, 3M
QSFP-4X10G-AOC3M |QSFP to 4 SFP+ active optical breakout cable, 3m
i B . G L
UCSB-B480-MS5-U UCS B480 M5 Blade Server
UCS-CPU-18260 Intel 8260 2.4GHz/165W 24C/35.75MB DCP DDR4 2933 MHz 4
UCS-MR-X64G2RT-H  [64GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v 32
B480 UCSB-MLOM-40G-04  [Cisco UCS VIC 1440 modular LOM for Blade Servers 1
UCSB-VIC-M84-4P Cisco UCS VIC 1480 MEZZ for B-Series Cisco UCS VIC 1480 modular LOM for Bl§ 1 4
- [UCS-SD480GHI1-EV 480GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 12G SAS SSD (1X endurance) 4
UCSB-MRAIDI12G-HE [Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID contr w/2GB FBWC/drive bays 1
UCSB-LSTOR-PT Cisco FlexStorage Passthrough module w/drive bays 1
N20-FW016 UCS 5108 Blade Chassns FW Package 4.0 1
Part Nomber % 2 e e . w’iiﬁ‘;}"‘-'
UCSB-B200-M5 UCS B200 MS Blade Server 1
UCS-CPU-16238 Intel 6238 2.1GHz/140W 22C/30.2SMB DCP DDR4 2933 MHz 2
8200 UCS-MR-X64G2RT-H |64GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1 .2v 16
UCSB-MLOM-40G-04  [Cisco UCS VIC 1440 modular LOM for blade servers 1 32
UCS-SD480GHI-EV 480GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 12G SAS SSD (1X endurance) 2
UCSB-MRAID12G Cisco FlexStorage 12G SAS RAID controller with Drive bays 1
N20-FW016 UCS 5108 Blade Chassis FW Package 4.0 1




